

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.23404 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.01.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that petitioner No.1 died. Therefore, he seeks time to take necessary steps to bring the LR's of petitioner No.1 on record and make submissions. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue is present. List on 09.02.2026. B/o. ESP	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. ESP

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE